P96000056999

(Re	questor's Name)	***************************************
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500208868215

06/22/11--01010--006 **35.00

11 110 22 FM 1:54

PICE STAIL
OF CORPORATIONS

Amend

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPO	ORATION:	SIGNS 4R TIMES, INC	C		
DOCUMENT NUM	ИВЕR:	P96000056979			
The enclosed Article	es of Amendment and fee ar	e submitted for filing.			
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this	matter to the following:			
_		HEW A. ALEXANDER			
	Na	ame of Contact Person			
	SIG	NS 4R TIMES, INC.			
		Firm/ Company			
	651 17T	H STREET W, UNIT N			
_		Address			
·	PAL	METTO, FL 34221			
_		ry/ State and Zip Code			
 	CARJFOS E-mail address: (to be used	STER@AOL.COM for future annual report notification)	<u>.</u>		
For further informat	For further information concerning this matter, please call:				
CARO Name o	L J.FOSTER, E.A. f Contact Person	at (941) 7 Area Code & Daytime Te	27-5253 lephone Number		
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount m	ade payable to the Florida Depar	tment of State:		
☑ \$35 Filing Fee	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)		
Mailing Ade Amendment Division of O P.O. Box 63: Tallahassee,	Section Corporations 27	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circl Tallahassec, FL 32301	le		

Articles of Amendment Articles of Incorporation

SIGNS 4R TIMES, INC. (Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State) P96000056979

(Document Num	ber of Corporation (if kno	own)
uant to the provisions of section 607.1006 ndment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	5, Florida Statutes, this F	Clorida Profit Corporation adopts the
f amending name, enter the new name of	the corporation:	·
		The
e must be distinguishable and contain to reviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the e must contain the word "chartered," "prof	designation "Corp," "In-	c," or "Co". A professional corpora
Enter new principal office address, if appl	licable:	
ncipal office address <u>MUST BE A STREE</u> T		
	<u> </u>	
<u>Enter new mailing address, if applicable:</u> Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFIC</u>		
muning data ess man be at 1001 01110	<u></u>	
f amending the registered agent and/or re		n Florida, enter the name of the
new registered agent and/or the new regis	tered office address:	
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	(Florida street	address)
	`	
-	(City)	, Florida (Zip Code)
	(City)	(Zip Code)
Registered Agent's Signature, if changin		
eby accept the appointment as registered ag	gent. I am familiar with a	and accept the obligations of the positi

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:
(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
DP	Deborah A. Crum	520 4th Street W Palmetto, FL 34221	
<u>DP</u>	Matthew A. Alexander	1316 6th Street West Palmetto, FL 34221	✓ Add ✓ Remove
E. <u>If amen</u> (attach a AT A MEI	ding or adding additional Articles, en additional sheets, if necessary). (Be sp ETING OF THE SHAREHOLDER	ter change(s) here: hecific) S, DEBORAH A. CRUM SU	BMITTED HER
RESIGNA	ATION AS PRESIDENT AND DIR	ECTOR OF SIGNS 4R TIME	ES, INC. HER
RESIGNA	ATION WILL BE EFFECTIVE AS	OF JUNE 1,2011. FOLLOW	ING THE
ACCEPT	ANCE OF THE RESIGNATION, I	MATTHEW A. ALEXANDER	WAS ELECTED
	OFFICE OF PRESIDENT.		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
provisi (if ,	mendment provides for an exchange, ions for implementing the amendment not applicable, indicate N/A) H. A. CRUM AGREED TO SELL I W. A. ALEXANDER FOR THE SU	HER 153 SHARES OF COM	ent itself: MON STOCK TO
AGREED	TO SELL HIS 18 SHARES OF C	OMMON STOCK TO MATT	HEW A.
	DER FOR THE SUM OF \$18.		

The date of each amendmen	t(s) adoption:
	(date of adoption is required)
Effective date if applicable:	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
	ere adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ere sufficient for approval.
The amendment(s) was/we must be separately provide	ere approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement ed for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
,	(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated_JUN	NE 14, 2011
Signatur	Mottiken alleand
	a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been
	ected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court pointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	MATTHEW A. ALEXANDER
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	PRESIDENT
	(Title of person signing)